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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 730.3420 61. Anssi Vääriskoski Open - - FIN 10194

2 96.61 705.5828 162. Antti Leppänen Open - - FIN 10481

3 92.55 675.9021 136. Hannu Salin Open - - FIN 9060

4 89.54 653.9126 93. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

5 80.07 584.7879 1. Henri Granroth Open - - FIN 7507

6 77.72 567.6360 81. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

7 76.36 557.7119 150. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

8 75.42 550.8555 10. Jonas Nordfors Open - - FIN 10220

9 73.20 534.6297 96. Markus Malinranta Open - - FIN

10 73.02 533.2955 82. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

11 70.66 516.0868 169. Juuso Aho Open - - FIN 8252

12 70.22 512.8781 26. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

13 68.64 501.2780 151. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

14 68.44 499.8179 159. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

15 68.31 498.8709 69. Sami Huhtala Open - - FIN 10458

16 68.05 496.9678 87. Henri Heikel Open S1 - FIN 13247

17 66.44 485.2233 135. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

18 65.35 477.2487 19. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

19 65.27 476.6827 13. Olli Mikkonen Open - - FIN 11140

20 64.75 472.9191 112. Joonas Rönn Open S1 - FIN 12081

21 64.61 471.8824 132. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

22 64.44 470.6363 51. Juha Kallahti Open - - FIN 12082

23 63.23 461.7854 115. Samuel Juntunen Open - - FIN 9685

24 62.41 455.8286 157. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN 5940

25 62.23 454.4740 45. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

26 60.84 444.3112 8. Akseli Miinalainen Open - - FIN 10410

27 58.36 426.2456 12. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

28 58.01 423.6698 140. Tommi Riuttala Open S1 - FIN 13013

29 57.40 419.2219 6. Aleksander Tiikkiläinen Open 7.62 - FIN 8335

30 56.39 411.8200 172. Mikko Lehtinen Open - - FIN 5642

31 56.19 410.3697 2. Timo Toivonen Open - - FIN 6805

32 56.06 409.4213 170. Henri Yli-Kujala Open S1 - FIN 13884

33 55.72 406.9337 101. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

34 54.10 395.0933 104. Jaakko Peni Open - - FIN 8487

35 53.28 389.1245 32. Roope Brander Open S1 - FIN 13498

36 52.17 381.0197 76. Tommi Sailamaa Open - - FIN 15473853

37 52.07 380.2562 22. Harri Hellgren Open - - FIN 11780

38 51.84 378.6252 5. Toni Kurppa Open - - FIN 11794
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 50.98 372.3443 68. Jan Kakko Open - - FIN 12080

40 50.63 369.7632 30. Panu Kauppinen Open - - FIN 12578

41 49.78 363.5735 164. Janne Hulikkala Open S - FIN 810

42 49.66 362.7056 113. Arttu Ahlfors Open - - FIN 12190

43 48.94 357.4209 9. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

44 48.18 351.8783 40. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888

45 46.03 336.1621 49. Jan Jernmark Open - - FIN 10953

46 45.76 334.2196 83. Erkki Keränen Open S1 - FIN 3537

47 45.61 333.1327 25. Tommi Leikas Open - - FIN 8260

48 44.78 327.0569 16. Markus Ojalehto Open S1 - FIN 12902

49 44.50 325.0271 59. Jenni Ketola Open L - FIN 5813

50 43.63 318.6427 21. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

51 43.30 316.2306 75. Kari Ojamies Open - - FIN 7358

52 42.79 312.5190 114. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN 12808

53 42.76 312.3130 79. Otto Puikkonen Open - - FIN 15495891

54 42.59 311.0809 156. Jukka Mahonen Open S1 - FIN 13495

55 42.51 310.4618 125. Kalle Koivula Open - - FIN 11128

56 42.39 309.6066 161. Veli Väistö Open S1 - FIN 15497304

57 42.24 308.4676 63. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

58 42.18 308.0697 62. Janne Ahola Open - - FIN 11921

59 41.59 303.7249 92. Petri Karru Open S1 - FIN 11777

60 41.37 302.1330 137. Juho Karvonen Open - - FIN 2017835

61 40.91 298.8175 91. Kendy Nguyen Open S1 - FIN 13835

62 40.72 297.4117 65. Joni Norppa Open - - FIN 10727

63 40.13 293.0641 54. Tero Mara Open S1 - FIN 13359

64 40.11 292.9105 41. Jani Tuominen Open S1 - FIN 12896

65 39.94 291.6702 146. Antti Saastamoinen Open S1 - FIN 13572

66 39.91 291.4740 98. Miia Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 12688

67 38.57 281.6698 47. Mika Kujala Open S1 - FIN 12127

68 38.27 279.4716 94. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

69 37.23 271.9354 158. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

70 36.25 264.7716 58. Petri Ratilainen Open - - FIN 4937

71 35.01 255.6689 24. Teresa Hellgren Open L - FIN 11779

72 34.88 254.7403 57. Tomi Henttinen Open - - FIN 13338

73 33.58 245.2805 102. Esa Turkia Open S1 - FIN 13656

74 32.98 240.8343 66. Markus Sallinen Open - - FIN 13273

75 32.20 235.1926 100. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 15497285

76 32.15 234.8359 153. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

77 31.92 233.1322 44. Kai Mäkinen Open - - FIN 13252

78 31.57 230.5541 152. Otto Oksanen Open S1 - FIN 13802

79 31.41 229.4085 134. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299
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PERCENT
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POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

80 31.02 226.5306 64. Sami Kujala Open - - FIN 11648

81 29.55 215.8305 88. Petri Puikkonen Open - - FIN 311

82 28.89 210.9652 154. Janne Lipponen Open S1 - FIN 11783

83 28.44 207.7066 78. Jukka Hopeavuori Open SS 7.62 - FIN 2613

84 27.90 203.7708 127. Sasu Silvennoinen Open - - FIN 12189

85 25.94 189.4317 43. Markku Soininen Open S S1 - FIN 13505

86 25.86 188.8685 70. Sampo Muhonen Open - - FIN 8924

87 25.19 183.9401 28. Mika Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 11143

88 24.69 180.3384 173. Lauri Nuutinen Open - - FIN 7154

89 23.98 175.1646 27. Ville Lehti Open - - FIN 13509

90 23.39 170.7933 72. Jere Juutilainen Open S1 - FIN 13800

91 21.76 158.8913 52. Salla Rantanen Open L S1 - FIN 13507

92 20.05 146.4660 74. Jarkko Ahola Open - - FIN 13164

DQ 29. Jouko Poutanen Open - - FIN 12996

DQ 73. Petri Haverinen Open S1 - FIN 13496

DQ 85. Simo Puntari Open S1 - FIN 13595

DQ 86. Arto Tuisku Open S1 - FIN 12514
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 780.9923 33. Eero Tapio Standard - - FIN 4360

2 83.84 654.8080 34. Mikko Pystynen Standard - - FIN 11677

3 80.99 632.5180 36. Oskari Jokinen Standard - - FIN 8783

4 47.87 373.8733 80. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

5 32.47 253.5952 107. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957

DQ 105. Chris Luymes Standard S1 - FIN 13005
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 694.4285 37. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

2 97.43 676.5509 95. Markus Nybonn Military - - FIN 6427

3 97.04 673.8487 71. Aleksi Vääriskoski Military - - FIN 10195

4 91.51 635.4692 15. Marko Kantanen Military - - FIN 9476

5 90.98 631.8246 20. Olli Hämäläinen Military - - FIN 3125

6 88.63 615.4585 60. Joonas Heikkala Military - - FIN 6556

7 86.11 597.9800 171. Toni Sarro Military S - FIN 4971

8 80.02 555.6730 17. Petri Lamberg Military - - FIN 11301

9 78.23 543.2601 23. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN

10 77.30 536.8066 130. Jussi Viitamäki Military - - FIN 8545

11 76.70 532.6592 38. Santtu Pylkkänen Military - - FIN 11920

12 76.39 530.4422 84. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

13 75.92 527.2144 11. Miika Järvinen Military - - FIN 4945

14 75.38 523.4486 3. Joona Ilppola Military - - FIN 9079

15 75.01 520.8955 106. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

16 71.75 498.2554 123. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

17 63.26 439.3298 160. Ville Strandvall Military - - FIN 6549

18 59.58 413.7167 18. Aleksi Aukia Military - - FIN 11116

19 59.18 410.9565 131. Jere Hakanen Military - - FIN 3574

20 52.63 365.4556 167. Sander Toomla Military - - FIN

21 51.60 358.3445 42. Ville Parkkinen Military - - FIN 13011

22 50.14 348.1841 165. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892

23 49.48 343.6208 117. Joni Palomäki Military - - FIN 12030

24 46.15 320.4511 90. Niko Vekki Military - - FIN 8157

25 45.84 318.3342 116. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142

26 40.96 284.4377 99. Samu Wikstedt Military - - FIN 9480

27 29.26 203.1665 48. Markus Wikström Military - - FIN 4406
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 66.44 485.2233 135. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

2 44.50 325.0271 59. Jenni Ketola Open L - FIN 5813

3 35.01 255.6689 24. Teresa Hellgren Open L - FIN 11779

4 32.15 234.8359 153. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

5 31.41 229.4085 134. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299

6 21.76 158.8913 52. Salla Rantanen Open L S1 - FIN 13507
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 73.02 533.2955 82. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

2 70.22 512.8781 26. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

3 68.44 499.8179 159. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

4 65.35 477.2487 19. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

5 49.78 363.5735 164. Janne Hulikkala Open S - FIN 810

6 43.63 318.6427 21. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

7 37.23 271.9354 158. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

8 25.94 189.4317 43. Markku Soininen Open S S1 - FIN 13505
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 57.40 419.2219 6. Aleksander Tiikkiläinen Open 7.62 - FIN 8335

2 28.44 207.7066 78. Jukka Hopeavuori Open SS 7.62 - FIN 2613
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 68.05 496.9678 87. Henri Heikel Open S1 - FIN 13247

2 64.75 472.9191 112. Joonas Rönn Open S1 - FIN 12081

3 58.01 423.6698 140. Tommi Riuttala Open S1 - FIN 13013

4 56.06 409.4213 170. Henri Yli-Kujala Open S1 - FIN 13884

5 53.28 389.1245 32. Roope Brander Open S1 - FIN 13498

6 45.76 334.2196 83. Erkki Keränen Open S1 - FIN 3537

7 44.78 327.0569 16. Markus Ojalehto Open S1 - FIN 12902

8 42.79 312.5190 114. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN 12808

9 42.59 311.0809 156. Jukka Mahonen Open S1 - FIN 13495

10 42.39 309.6066 161. Veli Väistö Open S1 - FIN 15497304

11 41.59 303.7249 92. Petri Karru Open S1 - FIN 11777

12 40.91 298.8175 91. Kendy Nguyen Open S1 - FIN 13835

13 40.13 293.0641 54. Tero Mara Open S1 - FIN 13359

14 40.11 292.9105 41. Jani Tuominen Open S1 - FIN 12896

15 39.94 291.6702 146. Antti Saastamoinen Open S1 - FIN 13572

16 39.91 291.4740 98. Miia Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 12688

17 38.57 281.6698 47. Mika Kujala Open S1 - FIN 12127

18 33.58 245.2805 102. Esa Turkia Open S1 - FIN 13656

19 32.20 235.1926 100. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 15497285

20 31.57 230.5541 152. Otto Oksanen Open S1 - FIN 13802

21 28.89 210.9652 154. Janne Lipponen Open S1 - FIN 11783

22 25.94 189.4317 43. Markku Soininen Open S S1 - FIN 13505

23 25.19 183.9401 28. Mika Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 11143

24 23.39 170.7933 72. Jere Juutilainen Open S1 - FIN 13800

25 21.76 158.8913 52. Salla Rantanen Open L S1 - FIN 13507

DQ 73. Petri Haverinen Open S1 - FIN 13496

DQ 85. Simo Puntari Open S1 - FIN 13595

DQ 86. Arto Tuisku Open S1 - FIN 12514
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VaRes Cup 2 - 2023 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 86.11 597.9800 171. Toni Sarro Military S - FIN 4971

2 75.01 520.8955 106. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

3 50.14 348.1841 165. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892


